
AQUAPIPE INSTALLERS 

 

Aquapipe New Zealand Environmental Liners Limited (ANZEL Ltd) 

 

82 Cambridge Street South 

PO BOX 333 

Levin, 5510 

New Zealand  

 

Telephone : +64 6 368 5947 | E-mail: admin.anzel@vodafone.co.nz 

 

FER-PAL Construction Ltd 

 

169 Fenmar Drive 

Toronto, ON 

M9L 1M6 Canada 

 

Telephone: (416) 742.3713 | E-mail: info@ferpal.ca 

 

FER-PAL Construction USA LLC 

 

26187 Northline Road 

Taylor, MI 

48180 USA 

 

Telephone: 1-(866) 946.2034 | E-mail: info@ferpal.ca 
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FER-PAL Construction USA LLC 

 

1350 Gasket Dr. 

Elgin, IlIinois 

60123 USA 

 

Telephone: 1-(734)-946-2034 | Fax: 1-(734)-946-2036 

E-mail: info@ferpalinfrastructure.com 

 

SAK Construction 

 

864 Hoff Road 

O'Fallon, MO 

63366 

 

Telephone: (636) 385.1000 | Fax: (636) 385.1100 

E-mail: info@sakcon.com 

National Headquarters 

Charlie Kuhnmuench 

Telephone: (636) 385.1017 | E-mail: charliek@sakcon.com 

Southwest/West Region 

Joe Feuerborn 

Telephone: (916) 408.5038| E-mail: jfeuerborn@sakcon.com 

Southeast Region 

Gordon Marshall 

Telephone: (770) 317.1600 | E-mail: gmarshall@sakcon.com 

 

Southeast Region 

Jack Boatman 

Telephone: (314) 422.8208 | E-mail: jboatman@sakcon.com 

Midwest Region 

Joe Huffman 

Telephone: (816) 590.8844 | E-mail: jhuffman@sakcon.com 

Water Director 

Matt Wassam 

Telephone: (720) 333.4500 | E-mail: mwassam@sakcon.com 
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Alaska Road Boring Company 

 

9024 Vanguard Drive 

Suite #202 

Anchorage, AK 

99507 USA 

 

Telephone: (907) 344.6895 | E-mail: sarbc@arbcalaska.com 

 

EN-TECH Corp 

 

91 Ruckman Road 

Closter, NJ 

07624 USA 

 

Telephone: (201) 784.1034 | E-mail: amyles@en-techcorp.com 

 

Terrace Construction 

 

3965 Pearl Road 

Cleveland, OH 

44109-3103 USA 

 

Telephone: (216) 739.3170 | E-mail: jenock@terracecontruction.com  
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